
2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 30+B/C

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131678 Round 4 3/11/2024 11:00 Alpha Trio AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 30+ B/C H-20 A-40
2131679 Round 4 3/11/2024 11:00 Wildcats Cougars Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+ B/C H-22 A-21
2131680 Round 4 3/11/2024 11:00 Lalokau Ulatos Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131677 Round 4 3/11/2024 11:00 Jalapenos Hotties Emeralds Roxys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 30+ B/C H-20 A-37
2131730 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Lalokau Ulatos Jalapenos Hotties Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131731 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Pasifik Pines AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 30+ B/C H-22 A-30
2131732 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Wildcats Cougars Emeralds Roxys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 30+ B/C H-28 A-18
2131733 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Stellar 30+ Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 30+ B/C H-30 A-29
2131760 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Jalapenos Hotties Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 30+ B/C H-28 A-27
2131759 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Emeralds Roxys Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 30+ B/C H-27 A-19
2131758 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 AUNC Wildcats Cougars Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 30+ B/C H-31 A-28
2131751 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Lalokau Ulatos Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131782 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Wildcats Cougars Lalokau Ulatos Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131783 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Jalapenos Hotties Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131784 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Emeralds Roxys AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131785 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Pasifik Pines Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131839 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Stellar 30+ Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 30+ B/C H-16 A-32
2131853 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Wildcats Cougars Jalapenos Hotties Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+ B/C H-38 A-22
2131893 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Alpha Trio Emeralds Roxys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 30+ B/C H-34 A-30
2131894 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Lalokau Ulatos AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131909 Round 29 5/11/2024 15:30 Pasifik Pines Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131908 Round 29 5/11/2024 15:30 Emeralds Roxys AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131906 Round 29 5/11/2024 15:30 Wildcats Cougars Lalokau Ulatos Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131907 Round 29 5/11/2024 15:30 Jalapenos Hotties Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131911 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 AUNC Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 30+ B/C H-50 A-24
2131912 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Wildcats Cougars Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 30+ B/C H-25 A-11
2131913 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Pasifik Pines Jalapenos Hotties Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+ B/C H-38 A-19
2131914 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Lalokau Ulatos Emeralds Roxys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131962 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 AUNC Jalapenos Hotties Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 30+ B/C H-46 A-22
2131963 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Alpha Trio Lalokau Ulatos Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 30+ B/C Abandoned
2131964 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Stellar 30+ Wildcats Cougars Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 30+ B/C H-23 A-40
2131965 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Pasifik Pines Emeralds Roxys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 30+ B/C H-32 A-16
2132010 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Emeralds Roxys AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+ B/C H-28 A-37
2132011 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Pasifik Pines Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 30+ B/C H-25 A-29
2132009 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Jalapenos Hotties Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 30+ B/C H-36 A-31
2132008 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Wildcats Cougars Lalokau Ulatos Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 30+ B/C Abandoned
2132100 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Alpha Trio Emeralds Roxys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 30+ B/C
2132101 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Lalokau Ulatos AUNC Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 30+ B/C
2132102 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Stellar 30+ Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 30+ B/C
2132103 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Wildcats Cougars Jalapenos Hotties Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 30+ B/C

2134675 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:50 Wildcats Cougars Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+B
2134676 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:50 AUNC Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 30+C
2134677 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:50 Jalapenos Hotties Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 30+C

2135392 Bronze Play-Off 8/11/2024 11:20 Alpha Trio Stellar 30+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 30+C
2135394 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 11:20 Emeralds Roxys Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 30+B

2135657 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:00 Wildcats Cougars Pasifik Pines Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 30+B
2135663 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 AUNC Alpha Trio Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 30+C



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 35+A/B

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131681 Round 4 3/11/2024 11:00 Rough Diamonds Pipeflow Nomads Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ A/B H-44 A-12
2131695 Round 7 3/11/2024 13:30 Tewila 3Five 35B Australian Defence Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-18 A-19
2131697 Round 7 3/11/2024 13:30 Redbacks Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ A/B H-18 A-24
2131696 Round 7 3/11/2024 13:30 Golden Girls Pipeflow Nomads Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-30 A-29
2131711 Round 9 3/11/2024 15:10 Tewila 3Five 35B Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ A/B H-8 A-43
2131712 Round 9 3/11/2024 15:10 Australian Defence Force Golden Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ A/B H-28 A-16
2131744 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Tewila 3Five 35B Pipeflow Nomads Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-25 A-36
2131745 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Rough Diamonds Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-22 A-12
2131746 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Mount Masters Golden Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ A/B H-45 A-13
2131798 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Golden Girls Rough Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 35+ A/B H-14 A-40
2131799 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Mount Masters Tewila 3Five 35B Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ A/B H-33 A-13
2131800 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Pipeflow Nomads Australian Defence Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ A/B H-22 A-35
2131829 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Golden Girls Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-13 A-41
2131830 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Australian Defence Force Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-13 A-27
2131831 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Rough Diamonds Tewila 3Five 35B Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ A/B H-54 A-9
2131884 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Golden Girls Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-17 A-38
2131885 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Australian Defence Force Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-22 A-31
2131917 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Australian Defence Force Rough Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-11 A-28
2131916 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Redbacks Tewila 3Five 35B Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ A/B H-44 A-13
2131915 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Pipeflow Nomads Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ A/B H-20 A-41
2131947 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Tewila 3Five 35B Golden Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 35+ A/B H-19 A-36
2131948 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Rough Diamonds Pipeflow Nomads Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ A/B H-40 A-30
2131949 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Australian Defence Force Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ A/B H-17 A-27
2131982 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Golden Girls Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-10 A-49
2131983 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Mount Masters Tewila 3Five 35B Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-40 A-12
2132012 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Tewila 3Five 35B Australian Defence Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ A/B H-16 A-47
2132013 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Mount Masters Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ A/B H-14 A-20
2132074 Round 46 7/11/2024 13:50 Rough Diamonds Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-30 A-13
2132075 Round 46 7/11/2024 13:50 Golden Girls Australian Defence Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ A/B H-16 A-39
2132073 Round 46 7/11/2024 13:50 Pipeflow Nomads Redbacks Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-29 A-36
2132094 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Australian Defence Force Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ A/B H-19 A-28
2132095 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Golden Girls Tewila 3Five 35B Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ A/B H-28 A-21

2135113 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Redbacks Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 35+B
2135114 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Australian Defence Force Golden Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 35+B

2135385 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 10:30 Mount Masters Australian Defence Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 35+B

2134671 Grand Final 8/11/2024 12:10 Rough Diamonds Pipeflow Nomads Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+A
2135659 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:00 Redbacks Mount Masters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+B



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 35+C

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131690 Round 6 3/11/2024 12:40 Untouchaballs Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ C H-32 A-14
2131691 Round 6 3/11/2024 12:40 Stellar Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ C H-12 A-40
2131689 Round 6 3/11/2024 12:40 Tewila 3Five 35C Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ C H-16 A-48
2131704 Round 8 3/11/2024 14:20 Tewila 3Five 35C Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 35+ C H-18 A-27
2131705 Round 8 3/11/2024 14:20 Spare Parts Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ C H-23 A-27
2131706 Round 8 3/11/2024 14:20 Untouchaballs Stellar Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ C H-26 A-17
2131747 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Tewila 3Five 35C Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 35+ C H-10 A-53
2131748 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Stellar Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ C H-24 A-28
2131749 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Spare Parts Untouchaballs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ C H-29 A-28
2131776 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Tewila 3Five 35C Untouchaballs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ C H-9 A-33
2131777 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Stellar Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ C H-14 A-41
2131778 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Savvy Seven Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ C H-18 A-44
2131849 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Tewila 3Five 35C Stellar Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 35+ C H-14 A-31
2131850 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Savvy Seven Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 35+ C H-14 A-38
2131851 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Untouchaballs Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ C H-17 A-43
2131892 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Stellar Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 35+ C H-9 A-53
2131890 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Tewila 3Five 35C Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 35+ C H-14 A-48
2131891 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Untouchaballs Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 35+ C H-37 A-28
2131944 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Tewila 3Five 35C Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ C H-10 A-47
2131945 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Stellar Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ C H-25 A-34
2131946 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Spare Parts Untouchaballs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ C H-35 A-16
2131984 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Tewila 3Five 35C Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 35+ C H-12 A-38
2131985 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Spare Parts Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 35+ C H-22 A-39
2131986 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Untouchaballs Stellar Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ C H-29 A-17
2132034 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 Stellar Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ C H-17 A-43
2132035 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 Savvy Seven Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 35+ C H-17 A-37
2132033 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 Tewila 3Five 35C Untouchaballs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ C H-10 A-25
2132062 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 Tewila 3Five 35C Stellar Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 35+ C H-13 A-40
2132063 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 Untouchaballs Kiwis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 35+ C H-21 A-29
2132064 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 Savvy Seven Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 35+ C H-20 A-33

2135074 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Kiwis Savvy Seven Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 35+ C
2135370 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Spare Parts Untouchaballs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 35+ C
2135077 5th v 6th 8/11/2024 9:40 Stellar Tewila 3Five 35C Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 35+ C
2135383 Bronze Play-Off 8/11/2024 10:30 Savvy Seven Untouchaballs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 35+ C
2135384 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:00 Kiwis Spare Parts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 35+ C



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 40+A/B

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131708 Round 9 3/11/2024 15:10 Angry Birds Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ A/B H-36 A-28
2131709 Round 9 3/11/2024 15:10 Old Boilers Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-29 A-24
2131710 Round 9 3/11/2024 15:10 Red Dirt Warriors Thunder Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-22 A-34
2131707 Round 9 3/11/2024 15:10 NetCafe Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ A/B H-27 A-33
2131734 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Thunder Old Boilers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ A/B H-34 A-17
2131735 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Angry Birds Red Dirt Warriors Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ A/B H-31 A-24
2131736 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 NetCafe Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-28 A-27
2131737 Round 12 4/11/2024 8:50 Harleys Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-22 A-45
2131752 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 NetCafe Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ A/B H-36 A-33
2131753 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Old Boilers Red Dirt Warriors Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-35 A-19
2131754 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Thunderducks 40+ Angry Birds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-28 A-20
2131755 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Jellies Thunder Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 40+ A/B H-34 A-23
2131788 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Jellies Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 40+ A/B Abandoned
2131789 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Old Boilers Angry Birds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ A/B Abandoned
2131787 Round 17 4/11/2024 13:00 Red Dirt Warriors Thunder Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ A/B Abandoned
2131818 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 Thunderducks 40+ Red Dirt Warriors Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ A/B H-42 A-25
2131819 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 Old Boilers Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ A/B Abandoned
2131820 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 NetCafe Angry Birds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-30 A-22
2131821 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 Thunder Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-38 A-27
2131867 Round 25 5/11/2024 11:20 Red Dirt Warriors Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ A/B H-25 A-32
2131868 Round 25 5/11/2024 11:20 NetCafe Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 40+ A/B H-32 A-33
2131869 Round 25 5/11/2024 11:20 Harleys Old Boilers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ A/B H-30 A-36
2131870 Round 25 5/11/2024 11:20 Thunder Angry Birds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-34 A-23
2132107 Round 29 5/11/2024 15:30 NetCafe Bat Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ A/B Abandoned
2131989 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Red Dirt Warriors NetCafe Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ A/B H-23 A-32
2131992 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Old Boilers Angry Birds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 40+ A/B H-41 A-27
2131990 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Jellies Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-28 A-30
2131991 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Thunderducks 40+ Thunder Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-30 A-25
2132003 Round 39 6/11/2024 15:30 Red Dirt Warriors Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ A/B H-21 A-31
2132004 Round 39 6/11/2024 15:30 NetCafe Thunder Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ A/B H-36 A-16
2132005 Round 39 6/11/2024 15:30 Angry Birds Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-24 A-56
2132006 Round 39 6/11/2024 15:30 Old Boilers Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-25 A-26
2132014 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Thunder Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 40+ A/B Abandoned
2132015 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Angry Birds Red Dirt Warriors Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ A/B Abandoned
2132016 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 NetCafe Old Boilers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ A/B H-39 A-23
2132017 Round 40 7/11/2024 8:00 Jellies Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+ A/B H-28 A-34
2132097 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Harleys Old Boilers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ A/B -
2132099 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Red Dirt Warriors Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ A/B -
2132098 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 Thunder Angry Birds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 40+ A/B -
2132096 Round 48 7/11/2024 15:30 NetCafe Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ A/B -

2135061 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 Thunder Old Boilers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+B
2135063 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 Jellies Harleys Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+B

2135064 5th v 6th 8/11/2024 12:10 Angry Birds Red Dirt Warriors Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+B
2135400 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 12:10 Old Boilers Jellies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+B

2134673 Grand Final 8/11/2024 12:10 Thunderducks 40+ NetCafe Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+A
2135665 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 Thunder Old Boilers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+B



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 40+C

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131660 Round 1 3/11/2024 8:30 Sunrays GC Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ C H-20 A-17
2131661 Round 1 3/11/2024 8:30 Nitro Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ C H-23 A-29
2131662 Round 1 3/11/2024 8:30 Northern Rivers Curlews West Coast Barbies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C H-37 A-18
2131659 Round 1 3/11/2024 8:30 Pitches Miss Match Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ C H-11 A-27
2131683 Round 5 3/11/2024 11:50 Lightning Strikes 40s GC Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ C H-27 A-26
2131684 Round 5 3/11/2024 11:50 Black Diamonds Pitches Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ C H-16 A-24
2131685 Round 5 3/11/2024 11:50 Sunrays West Coast Barbies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ C H-47 A-13
2131686 Round 5 3/11/2024 11:50 Northern Rivers Curlews Nitro Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C H-42 A-22
2131719 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Northern Rivers Curlews Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ C H-17 A-20
2131720 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Nitro GC Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ C H-12 A-26
2131721 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Sunrays Miss Match Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+ C H-21 A-23
2131722 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Pitches Lightning Strikes 40s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 40+ C H-28 A-25
2131779 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Black Diamonds West Coast Barbies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C Abandoned
2131806 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 GC Force West Coast Barbies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ C H-31 A-13
2131807 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Miss Match Northern Rivers Curlews Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ C H-33 A-8
2131808 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Nitro Lightning Strikes 40s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ C H-21 A-34
2131809 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Sunrays Pitches Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C H-27 A-13
2131852 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Sunrays GC Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ C Abandoned
2131886 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Miss Match Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ C H-32 A-19
2131887 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 West Coast Barbies Lightning Strikes 40s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C H-11 A-39
2131888 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Pitches Northern Rivers Curlews Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 40+ C H-26 A-20
2131889 Round 27 5/11/2024 13:50 Sunrays Nitro Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ C H-34 A-15
2131910 Round 29 5/11/2024 15:30 Miss Match Lightning Strikes 40s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 40+ C Abandoned
2131928 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Miss Match GC Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 40+ C H-20 A-21
2131931 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Lightning Strikes 40s Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+ C H-34 A-20
2131929 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Northern Rivers Curlews Sunrays Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ C H-13 A-39
2131930 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 West Coast Barbies Pitches Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ C H-20 A-22
2131968 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Lightning Strikes 40s Miss Match Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 40+ C H-31 A-26
2131969 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Nitro West Coast Barbies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C H-36 A-24
2131970 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Sunrays Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 40+ C H-28 A-19
2131971 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Pitches GC Force Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ C H-16 A-33
2131998 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 Northern Rivers Curlews Nitro Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ C Abandoned
2132032 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 GC Force Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C H-22 A-14
2132031 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 Miss Match West Coast Barbies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 40+ C H-37 A-7
2132030 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 Lightning Strikes 40s Northern Rivers Curlews Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 40+ C H-30 A-40
2132029 Round 42 7/11/2024 9:40 Pitches Nitro Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 40+ C H-33 A-27
2132067 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 GC Force Northern Rivers Curlews Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 40+ C H-27 A-24
2132068 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 West Coast Barbies Black Diamonds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 40+ C H-17 A-22
2132069 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 Lightning Strikes 40s Sunrays Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ C H-33 A-25
2132070 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 Nitro Miss Match Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 40+ C H-23 A-45
2132083 Round 46 7/11/2024 13:50 Sunrays Pitches Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 40+ C Abandoned

2135067 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:50 Miss Match Sunrays Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 40+ C
2135068 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:50 GC Force Lightning Strikes 40s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 40+ C

2135070 7th v 8th 8/11/2024 10:30 Black Diamonds Nitro Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 40+ C
2135393 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 11:20 Sunrays Lightning Strikes 40s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 40+ C

2135664 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 Miss Match Sunrays Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 40+ C



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 45+A/B

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131699 Round 7 3/11/2024 13:30 Victorious Secret Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 45+ A/B H-39 A-17
2131700 Round 7 3/11/2024 13:30 Fabulous 4T5 Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 45+ A/B H-21 A-39
2131698 Round 7 3/11/2024 13:30 Bat Girls Noho Tahi Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 45+ A/B H-27 A-12
2131703 Round 8 3/11/2024 14:20 Bat Girls Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-33 A-21
2131713 Round 10 3/11/2024 16:00 Westcoasters Victorious Secret Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-18 A-27
2131714 Round 10 3/11/2024 16:00 Fabulous 4T5 Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-29 A-16
2132105 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Bat Girls Off Balance Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 45+ A/B Abandoned
2131757 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Noho Tahi Fabulous 4T5 Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-23 A-30
2131756 Round 14 4/11/2024 10:30 Victorious Secret Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-23 A-34
2131750 Round 13 4/11/2024 10:30 Koaki Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-17 A-44
2132106 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Cherry Bombs Thunderducks 40+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 45+ A/B Abandoned
2131795 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Bat Girls Fabulous 4T5 Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-28 A-19
2131796 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Westcoasters Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-18 A-35
2131797 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Victorious Secret Noho Tahi Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-29 A-20
2131812 Round 20 4/11/2024 15:30 Fabulous 4T5 Victorious Secret Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-16 A-30
2131813 Round 20 4/11/2024 15:30 Noho Tahi Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-34 A-23
2131833 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Victorious Secret Bat Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 45+ A/B H-22 A-33
2131834 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Westcoasters Noho Tahi Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 45+ A/B H-20 A-23
2131832 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Cherry Bombs Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 45+ A/B H-57 A-10
2131873 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Westcoasters Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-56 A-15
2131874 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Noho Tahi Fabulous 4T5 Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-18 A-18
2131875 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Cherry Bombs Bat Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-35 A-24
2131932 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Koaki Victorious Secret Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 45+ A/B H-19 A-37
2131943 Round 32 6/11/2024 9:40 Westcoasters Noho Tahi Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 45+ A/B H-26 A-20
2131966 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Victorious Secret Noho Tahi Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-32 A-15
2131967 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Fabulous 4T5 Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-23 A-40
2131977 Round 36 6/11/2024 13:00 Bat Girls Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 45+ A/B H-29 A-26
2131995 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 Koaki Noho Tahi Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-13 A-49
2131996 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 Victorious Secret Fabulous 4T5 Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 45+ A/B H-35 A-29
2131997 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 Bat Girls Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 45+ A/B H-38 A-30
2132108 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 Cherry Bombs Pipeflow Nomads Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 45+ A/B Abandoned
2132026 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Westcoasters Fabulous 4T5 Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-32 A-29
2132027 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Bat Girls Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 45+ A/B H-48 A-22
2132028 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Noho Tahi Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 45+ A/B H-27 A-38
2132059 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Fabulous 4T5 Koaki Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 45+ A/B H-42 A-24
2132058 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Victorious Secret Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 45+ A/B H-32 A-22
2132053 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Cherry Bombs Bat Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+ A/B Abandoned

2135007 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 Victorious Secret Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 45+B
2135062 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 Noho Tahi Fabulous 4T5 Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 45+B

2135399 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 12:10 Fabulous 4T5 Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 45+B

2134615 Semi Final 8/11/2024 12:10 Bat Girls Cherry Bombs Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 45+A
2135667 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 Victorious Secret Westcoasters Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 45+B



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 50+A/B

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131665 Round 2 3/11/2024 9:20 Cobalts Lightning Strikes 50s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-29 A-27
2131671 Round 3 3/11/2024 10:10 Thunderbags Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-24 A-46
2131672 Round 3 3/11/2024 10:10 Real Teals MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-13 A-27
2131673 Round 3 3/11/2024 10:10 Angels CC Rubies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-33 A-18
2131674 Round 3 3/11/2024 10:10 Amazing Five-O Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-17 A-40
2131675 Round 3 3/11/2024 10:10 Thunderducks 50+ Off Balance Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-15 A-38
2131727 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Lightning Strikes 50s MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-28 A-17
2131728 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Angels Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-26 A-21
2131726 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Amazing Five-O Thunderducks 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-12 A-32
2131725 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 CC Rubies Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-10 A-40
2131724 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Off Balance Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-33 A-19
2131723 Round 11 4/11/2024 8:00 Thunderbags Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-26 A-29
2131761 Round 15 4/11/2024 11:20 Thunderbags Off Balance Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-21 A-41
2131762 Round 15 4/11/2024 11:20 Angels Thunderducks 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-21 A-20
2131763 Round 15 4/11/2024 11:20 Real Teals Lightning Strikes 50s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-23 A-30
2131764 Round 15 4/11/2024 11:20 MGM Saints CC Rubies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-33 A-10
2131765 Round 15 4/11/2024 11:20 Amazing Five-O Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-11 A-45
2131771 Round 15 4/11/2024 11:20 Cobalts Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-39 A-22
2131841 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Lightning Strikes 50s CC Rubies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-32 A-18
2131845 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Bellinis MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-16 A-34
2131844 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Thunderducks 50+ Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-22 A-35
2131842 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Racers 50+ Angels Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-28 A-15
2131840 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Thunderbags Amazing Five-O Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-42 A-16
2131843 Round 23 5/11/2024 9:40 Off Balance Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-44 A-22
2131876 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 CC Rubies Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-14 A-33
2131877 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Off Balance Amazing Five-O Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-39 A-10
2131878 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Lightning Strikes 50s Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-30 A-14
2131879 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Angels Thunderbags Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-23 A-21
2131880 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Thunderducks 50+ MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-15 A-27
2131881 Round 26 5/11/2024 12:10 Racers 50+ Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-25 A-28
2131895 Round 28 5/11/2024 14:40 CC Rubies Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-24 A-36
2131900 Round 28 5/11/2024 14:40 Thunderbags Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-26 A-31
2131899 Round 28 5/11/2024 14:40 Thunderducks 50+ Lightning Strikes 50s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-20 A-25
2131898 Round 28 5/11/2024 14:40 MGM Saints Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-41 A-17
2131897 Round 28 5/11/2024 14:40 Real Teals Amazing Five-O Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-45 A-15
2131896 Round 28 5/11/2024 14:40 Angels Off Balance Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-14 A-31
2131922 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Thunderbags MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-21 A-36
2131927 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Off Balance Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-32 A-37
2131926 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Real Teals Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-28 A-30
2131924 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Lightning Strikes 50s Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-33 A-28
2131925 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 CC Rubies Thunderducks 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-25 A-28
2131923 Round 31 6/11/2024 8:50 Amazing Five-O Angels Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-13 A-37
2131955 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Bellinis Thunderducks 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-28 A-20
2131956 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 CC Rubies Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-17 A-45
2131957 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Off Balance MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-28 A-33
2131958 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Amazing Five-O Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-12 A-34
2131959 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Lightning Strikes 50s Thunderbags Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-41 A-17
2131960 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Angels Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-12 A-23
2132018 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 MGM Saints Amazing Five-O Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-35 A-16
2132019 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Thunderducks 50+ Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-22 A-23
2132020 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Off Balance Lightning Strikes 50s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-32 A-25
2132021 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Cobalts Angels Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-29 A-21
2132022 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Thunderbags CC Rubies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-26 A-15
2132023 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Racers 50+ Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-39 A-20
2132057 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Angels MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-16 A-28
2132056 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Amazing Five-O Lightning Strikes 50s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-20 A-47
2132054 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Off Balance CC Rubies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-49 A-25
2132055 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Real Teals Cobalts Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-28 A-39
2132052 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Thunderducks 50+ Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-16 A-48
2132051 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Thunderbags Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-22 A-33
2132088 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Thunderducks 50+ Thunderbags Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+ A/B H-13 A-22
2132089 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Cobalts MGM Saints Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 50+ A/B H-23 A-23
2132090 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Racers 50+ Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 50+ A/B H-40 A-12
2132091 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Lightning Strikes 50s Angels Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 50+ A/B H-31 A-18
2132092 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Amazing Five-O CC Rubies Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 50+ A/B H-13 A-27
2132093 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Off Balance Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 50+ A/B H-43 A-26

2135085 Semi Final 8/11/2024 11:20 Off Balance Amazing Five-O Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 50+A
2135110 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 MGM Saints Lightning Strikes 50s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 50+B
2135111 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Racers 50+ Real Teals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+B

2135112 5th v 6th 8/11/2024 10:30 Angels Bellinis Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+B
2135388 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 10:30 Lightning Strikes 50s Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 50+B

2135668 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 Cobalts Off Balance Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 50+A
2135660 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:00 MGM Saints Racers 50+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 50+B



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 55+B

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131702 Round 8 3/11/2024 14:20 Wildcat Ge Lightning Strikes 55s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 55+ B H-37 A-23
2131701 Round 8 3/11/2024 14:20 Thunderdu  Cheeky Babes Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 55+ B H-30 A-16
2131742 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Thunderdu  Lightning Strikes 55s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 55+ B H-16 A-24
2131743 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Wildcat Ge Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 55+ B H-38 A-31
2131790 Round 18 4/11/2024 13:50 Lightning S  Cheeky Babes Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-34 A-19
2131801 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Wildcat Ge Thunderducks 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-33 A-16
2131835 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Thunderdu  Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-11 A-23
2131836 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Cheeky BabWildcat Gems Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 55+ B H-18 A-50
2131871 Round 25 5/11/2024 11:20 Thunderdu  Cheeky Babes Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 55+ B H-33 A-10
2131872 Round 25 5/11/2024 11:20 Lightning S  Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 55+ B H-30 A-25
2131933 Round 32 6/11/2024 9:40 Thunderdu  Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 1 55+ B H-12 A-31
2131934 Round 32 6/11/2024 9:40 Cheeky BabWildcat Gems Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 55+ B H-25 A-54
2131961 Round 34 6/11/2024 11:20 Lightning S  Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-28 A-25
2131972 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 Wildcat Ge Thunderducks 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-48 A-19
2131988 Round 37 6/11/2024 13:50 Cheeky BabLightning Strikes 55s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-21 A-37
2133020 Round 39 6/11/2024 15:30 Cheeky BabValley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 55+ B H-22 A-41
2132024 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Thunderdu  Lightning Strikes 55s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 55+ B H-15 A-28
2132025 Round 41 7/11/2024 8:50 Wildcat Ge Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 55+ B H-42 A-27
2132060 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Wildcat Ge Lightning Strikes 55s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 55+ B H-32 A-23
2132061 Round 44 7/11/2024 11:20 Valley Pow  Cheeky Babes Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 55+ B H-FW A-FL

2135026 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 Wildcat Ge Lightning Strikes 55s Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 55+ B
2135027 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 Valley Pow  Thunderducks 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 55+ B

2135397 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 12:10 Lightning S  Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 55+ B

2135666 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 Wildcat Ge Valley Power 55+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 55+ B



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 60+A

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131716 Round 10 3/11/2024 16:00 GCM Opals Thunderducks 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 60+ A H-20 A-28
2131717 Round 10 3/11/2024 16:00 Cosmics Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 60+ A H-14 A-24
2131718 Round 10 3/11/2024 16:00 Valley Power 60+ Strikers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 60+ A H-26 A-9
2131715 Round 10 3/11/2024 16:00 Commodores Mystics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 60+ A H-27 A-17
2131772 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Old Gold Thunderducks 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-24 A-20
2131773 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Mystics Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-19 A-27
2131774 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 GCM Opals Valley Power 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-19 A-26
2131775 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Strikers Cosmics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-14 A-21
2131805 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Commodores Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-25 A-28
2131804 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Valley Power 60+ Old Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-14 A-22
2131803 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Strikers Mystics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-23 A-30
2131802 Round 19 4/11/2024 14:40 Cosmics GCM Opals Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-23 A-21
2131825 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 GCM Opals Mystics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-21 A-38
2131826 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 Thunderducks 60+ Valley Power 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-27 A-29
2131827 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 Commodores Strikers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-31 A-18
2131828 Round 21 5/11/2024 8:00 Old Gold Cosmics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-32 A-14
2131858 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 GCM Opals Commodores Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-12 A-29
2131859 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Old Gold Mystics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-38 A-28
2131860 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Thunderducks 60+ Cosmics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-23 A-30
2131861 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Frankston Tyrepower Strikers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-28 A-24
2131918 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Commodores Old Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-23 A-27
2131921 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Mystics Thunderducks 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-42 A-22
2131919 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 Cosmics Valley Power 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-12 A-27
2131920 Round 30 6/11/2024 8:00 GCM Opals Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-16 A-38
2131951 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 GCM Opals Strikers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-25 A-26
2131952 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Valley Power 60+ Mystics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-32 A-29
2131953 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Old Gold Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-30 A-27
2131954 Round 33 6/11/2024 10:30 Thunderducks 60+ Commodores Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-11 A-36
2132050 Round 43 7/11/2024 10:30 Thunderducks 60+ Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 60+ A H-17 A-29
2132049 Round 43 7/11/2024 10:30 Commodores Valley Power 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 60+ A H-20 A-20
2132048 Round 43 7/11/2024 10:30 Old Gold Strikers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 60+ A H-34 A-17
2132047 Round 43 7/11/2024 10:30 Mystics Cosmics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A H-34 A-26
2134678 Round 46 7/11/2024 13:50 Commodores Cosmics Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 60+ A H-23 A-11
2132085 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 GCM Opals Old Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 2 60+ A H-20 A-39
2132086 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Valley Power 60+ Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 60+ A H-13 A-27
2132087 Round 47 7/11/2024 14:40 Thunderducks 60+ Strikers Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 4 60+ A H-19 A-27

2135083 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Old Gold Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 60+ A
2135084 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:00 Commodores Valley Power 60+ Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 60+ A

2135389 Prelim Final 8/11/2024 10:30 Commodores Frankston Tyrepower Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 60+ A

2135653 Grand Final 8/11/2024 13:50 Commodores Old Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 60+ A



2024 Pan Pacific Masters Games - Netball Division 65+A

Match ID Round Start Time Home Away Venue Division Score
2131670 Round 2 3/11/2024 9:20 GCM Emeralds Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 65+ A H-25 A-18
2131669 Round 2 3/11/2024 9:20 Gippy Girls Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 65+ A H-13 A-31
2131687 Round 5 3/11/2024 11:50 GCM Gold Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 65+ A H-18 A-15
2131688 Round 5 3/11/2024 11:50 GCM Emeralds Gippy Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 65+ A H-45 A-4
2131740 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 GCM Emeralds Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 65+ A H-43 A-20
2131741 Round 13 4/11/2024 9:40 Gippy Girls GCM Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 65+ A H-12 A-44
2131780 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 Sherbrooke Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 5 65+ A H-18 A-35
2131781 Round 16 4/11/2024 12:10 GCM Emeralds GCM Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 65+ A H-23 A-14
2131837 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 Gippy Girls Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 65+ A H-7 A-38
2131838 Round 22 5/11/2024 8:50 GCM Gold Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 65+ A H-24 A-21
2131856 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 Gippy Girls Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 65+ A H-8 A-42
2131857 Round 24 5/11/2024 10:30 GCM Emeralds Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 65+ A H-17 A-34
2131975 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 GCM Gold Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 65+ A H-19 A-25
2131976 Round 35 6/11/2024 12:10 GCM Emeralds Gippy Girls Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 3 65+ A H-52 A-9
2132001 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 GCM Emeralds Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 65+ A H-37 A-31
2132002 Round 38 6/11/2024 14:40 Gippy Girls GCM Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 65+ A H-5 A-39
2132045 Round 43 7/11/2024 10:30 Sherbrooke Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 65+ A H-27 A-29
2132046 Round 43 7/11/2024 10:30 GCM Emeralds GCM Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 1 65+ A H-25 A-27
2132071 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 Gippy Girls Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 4 65+ A H-FL A-FW
2132072 Round 45 7/11/2024 12:10 GCM Gold Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 65+ A H-41 A-26

2135059 Semi Final 8/11/2024 8:50 GCM Emeralds Sherbrooke Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 3 65+ A
2135060 Semi Final 8/11/2024 9:40 GCM Gold Old Spice Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 5 65+ A

2135398 Bronze Play 8/11/2024 11:20 GCM Emeralds GCM Gold Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 1 Crt 2 65+ A

2135669 Grand Fina 8/11/2024 13:50 Sherbrooke GCM Emeralds Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre - Hall 2 Crt 6 65+ A
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